

केनरा बैंक

NOIDA BRANCH (N.Y. 201301)

Canara Bank



सिंडिकेट Syndicate

Statement for A/c XXXXXXXX4585 for the period 20-Apr-2023 to 19-Jul-2023

Customer Id	XXXXXXXX68	Branch Code	2807
Name	GURUDAYAL YADAV	Branch Name	NOIDA GREATER NOIDA
Phone	+918896920237	IFSC Code	CNRB0002807
Address	HNO 04 H BLOCK ALPHA 2	Address	S-2, Gamma Shopping Mall,
	GREATER NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH	Sector-Gamma, Greater Noida, Noida UTTAR PRADESH	

Date	Particulars	Deposits	Withdrawals	Balance
		Opening Balance		29,226.04
19-04-2023	UPI/DR/347531721614/RANJEE T K/BARB/**35868@YBL/PAYMENT //YBL61AB26092CA54A8F8253146D2C913C1C/19/04/2023 17:38:12 Chq: 347531721614		1,190.00	28,036.04
20-04-2023	UPI/DR/311035992552/SR ELECTRIC/ICICI/**84272@ICICI/PAYMENT //YBL5BCC6AC63AFE423481237F6F0CA3E681/20/04/2023 18:38:35 Chq: 311035992552		480.00	27,556.04
22-04-2023	UPI/DR/347816338138/BHARTI AI/YESB/**RECT2@YBL/PAYMENT //YBL18DA61F154A74B198A3AFD12E0CE3F8F/22/04/2023 17:30:32 Chq: 347816338138		157.00	27,399.04
24-04-2023	ATM CASH-P3ENND39-ALPHA2GREATERNOIDAGBNA GARUPIN-24/04/23 17:25:12/3518 Chq: 311417011972		2,000.00	25,399.04

*Gurudayal*

Date	Particulars	Deposits	Withdrawals	Balance
10-06-2023	UPI/DR/316170521520/DHARME NDR/AIRP/**31974@YBL/UPI/S BI57A401F138B54B6C995AB44 384B0D37A/10/06/2023 19:45:20 Chq: 316170521520		190.00	243.61
12-06-2023	UPI/CR/316300306487/IRCTC APP/PYTM/**TCAPP@PAYTM/C OLLECT//PTMD485442F6B2D4 C1DA1BAB91EE725C6AF/12/06/ 2023 00:30:02 Chq: 316300306487	370.00		613.61
12-06-2023	UPI/DR/316308341586/SHAILEN DR/PYTM/**DIQH9@PAYTM/PA YMENT //YBLFFC650CBED7F40F080A7 AC73FED651D4/12/06/2023 12:48:51 Chq: 316308341586		95.00	518.61
16-06-2023	<b>SALARY</b> Chq:	<b>38,519.00</b>		<b>39,037.61</b>
16-06-2023	UPI/DR/353334691907/PRAMO D SH/YESB/**32495@YBL/PAYME NT //YBL9C06345479474C608834E DC2861C4A3A/16/06/2023 20:45:39 Chq: 353334691907		5,900.00	33,137.61
17-06-2023	UPI/DR/353457548895/MYNTRA DE/YESB/**YNTRA@YBL/PAYM ENT //YBLD8EBF88AC0F34563856C 15E4472D27E2/17/06/2023 07:36:18 Chq: 353457548895		1,453.00	31,684.61
17-06-2023	UPI/DR/353459246241/ASIF/PY TM/**18084@AXL/PAYMENT //AXL9D6E40F3FF0844888C2F5 A4AEF44D52F/17/06/2023 17:27:13 Chq: 353459246241		52.00	31,632.61

*Handwritten signature*